
Nationale LD
Vallée de Rabais - Ethe Virton 23.3.2025

SUD O LUX

Frans VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Strecke : H90
Länge : 2900m (Steigung 80m)
Zeit : 1:22:12 (28'21"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. 97 00:17:32 719m 24'23"/km
2. 76 00:12:18 00:29:50 331m 37'10"/km
3. 99 00:02:23 00:32:13 136m 17'31"/km
4. 77 00:03:19 00:35:32 152m 21'49"/km
5. 119 00:19:16 00:54:48 392m 49'09"/km
6. 118 00:03:39 00:58:27 92m 39'40"/km
7. 94 00:05:38 01:04:05 165m 34'08"/km
8. 83 00:04:26 01:08:31 145m 30'34"/km
9. 98 00:04:14 01:12:45 201m 21'04"/km

10. 165 00:08:47 01:21:32 430m 20'26"/km
11. 999 00:00:40 01:22:12 107m 6'14"/km
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